Position

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Special Ed/Alternative Ed

Special Ed/Alternative Ed

Special Ed/Alternative Ed

Special Ed/Alternative Ed

Special Ed/Alternative Ed

Special Ed/Alternative Ed

Total Wages

$23,098

$22,745

$22,164

$20,426

$13,099

$10,133



