	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Paraeducator		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Special Ed/Alternative Ed	\$23,098
2.	Paraeducator		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Special Ed/Alternative Ed	\$22,745
3.	Paraeducator		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Special Ed/Alternative Ed	\$22,164
4.	Paraeducator		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Special Ed/Alternative Ed	\$20,426
5.	Paraeducator		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Special Ed/Alternative Ed	\$13,099
6.	Paraeducator		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Special Ed/Alternative Ed	\$10,133